
Duscholux by Silestone®

Blanco Zeus CarbonoCemento SPA Ref. CS Ref. BL Ref. CA 
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Recommended Retail Price in €  - IVA and Installation not included.

Quality Features Duscholux by Silestone®

The brand with the 
best guarantees 

Resistant  
to stains

The low porosity of Silestone surfaces is 
particularly stain resistant to many everyday 
products and different kinds of food.

Resistant  
to knocks

The high resistance level and durability of 
Silestone®, far superior than other products with 
similar applications (granite, solid surfaces, etc), 
guarantee bathing pleasure, even when handling 
with tough objects.

Resistant  
to acid

Quartz is one of the strongest minerals known to 
man. This makes Silestone products extremely 
durable, with a high level of resistance to external 
agressions.

ReSiStente
A LAS MANCHAS

ReSiStente
AL IMPACTO

ReSiStente
AL ÁCIDO

Resistant  
to scratching

Quartz has a hardness of 7 in the Mohs hardness 
scale (diamond is number 10). This makes 
Silestone highly resistant to scratches

RESISTENTE
AL RAyADo

With Silver Technology

Silestone® is the only surfaces brand that includes an active hygiene system in its composition. 

We achieve an effective protection that stops the spreads of a wide range of bacteria. This way, the 
Silestone® kitchen and bathroom worktops provide an added value in security and peace of mind for your 
home.

tecnología basada en Plata
PROTECCIÓN BACTERIOSTÁTICA

*This product does not protect users or others against food-borne (or 
disease-causing) bacteria. 
After each use, a cleaning of the quartz surface is always 
recommended.

Bacteriostatic 
Protection

Natural 
Quartz

Silestone is a compound made up of 94% natural 
quartz, which make it extraordinarily hard and 
resilient. This are the one and only surfaces made 
of quartz with anti-bacterial protection, giving 
it hygienic properties that are not to be found 
anywhere else on the market. It is an excellent 
surface for kitchen worktops, bathrooms, floors 
and wall cladding using the minimum number of 
joints. 

Certified  
anti-slip surface

Our shower trays have been designed and tested to provide 
security inside the bathing area. The extensive quality and 
safety certifications were carried out under rigorous German 
regulations and product standards.

The unique brand that gives you a certified warranty.

Only the world’s leading quartz surface manufacturer could 
provide a ten year warranty for all Silestone® quartz surfaces.
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GARANTÍA

Compared with quartz surfaces without bacteriostatic effect, the P+ 
protection achieved (after 24 hours) a germs reduction of nearly 99% 

Unprotected

Protected

2 HOURS 16 HOURS 20 HOURS 24 HOURS

Damage the cell membrane

Replacing Ca2 + and Zn2 +

Interacting with the cell components 
(S, O, N)

Silver ions

How does the 
Bacteriostatic 
Protection works?

Width Length Height Texture Reference + 
colour group

Colour 
group 1

Colour
group 2

Colour
group 3

from 600 up to 900..

from 800   up to 1.100 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.101 up to 1.400 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.401 up to 1.700 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.701 up to 2.000 30 Suede NC T ??

from 2.001 up to 2.400 30 Suede NC T ??

from 901 up to 1.380.
.

from 800   up to 1.100 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.101 up to 1.400 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.401 up to 1.700 30 Suede NC T ??

from 1.701 up to 2.000 30 Suede NC T ??

from 2.001 up to 2.400 30 Suede NC T ??

For different dimensions, which are not listed above, please contact first to ensure its technical feasibility and price.

For orders of made-to-measure shower trays, please specified pre-
cisely the COLOUR and DIMENSIONS  
The colour chart for tailor-made shower trays are divided into 3 
colour groups and listed on pages 254-255

WATER DRAINAGE  Ø 90 mm, Reference     NA9505 69 €

Width in mm Length in mm. Height Texture Reference + colour Cemento Spa Blanco Zeus Carbono

700 1200 30 Suede NC P 700 1200 ?? 

700 1400 30 Suede NC P 700 1400 ?? 

700 1600 30 Suede NC P 700 1600 ??

800 800 30 Suede NC P 800 800   ?? 

800 1200 30 Suede NC P 800 1200 ?? 

800 1400 30 Suede NC P 800 1400 ?? 

800 1600 30 Suede NC P 800 1600 ??  

900 900 30 Suede NC P 900 900   ??  

Standard shower trays with Suede texture 

The standard formats are only available in the following colours. 

As measure shower trays with Suede texture. (Possibility of cuts included in the price) 

Length

W
id

th

1.019 €

1.099 €

1.241 €

1.028 €

1.169 €

864 €

936 €

1.040 €

825 €

970 €

1.040 €

1.200 €

920 €

973 €

1.091 €

1.675 €

898 €

972 €

1.084 €

871 €

1.012 €

1.084 €

1.280 €

966 €

1.023 €

1.241 €

1.564 €

1.135 €

1.792 €

1.187 €

1.327 €

1.819 €

1.959 €

1.137 € 1.301 €

1.187 €

1.815 €

1.933 €

1.256 €

1.396 €

1.959 €

2.099 €

2.309 €

2.425 €

1.503 €

1.643 €

2.453 €

2.594 €

1.948 €

2.149 €

2.088 €

2.290 €

2.582 €

2.784 €



Cygnus pl Chrome pl Steel p Gris Expo plvj Cemento Spa plvj

Altair pl Istmo pl Merope pl Dinux plj Carbono pl

Zirconium pl Arden Blue plvj Doradus pl Dreis pl Negro Tebas plj

Tao p Negro Stellar pj Eros Stellar pj Magenta Energy p Verde Fun p

Duscholux by Silestone® Collection

Blanco Zeus plvj Blanco Maple plj Mont Blanc pl Yukon pl Blanco Norte plj

Helix pl Pulsar pl Lagoon plj Lyra plj Bianco Rivers plv

Blanco Stellar plj White Platinum p Vortium plj Haiku plv Daria pl

Tigris Sand plv Blanco Capri plvj Crema Minerva pl Amarillo Palmira p Kona Beige p

Beige Daphne p Verde Ugarit p Azul Ugarit p Unsui plj Amazon plv

Brazilian Brown pj Gedatsu pl Marron Jupiter plj Aluminio Nube pl Kensho plvj
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Ref. BL Ref. 21 Ref.10 Ref. 22 Ref. 11 

Ref. 23 Ref. 24 Ref. 25 Ref. 26 Ref. 27 

Ref. 28 Ref. 30 Ref. 29 Ref. 2A Ref. 31 

Ref. 2B Ref. 12 Ref. 13 Ref. 14 Ref. 15 

Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18 Ref. 2C Ref. 2D 

Ref. 2E Ref. 2F Ref. 19 Ref. 1A Ref. 2G 

Ref. 2H Ref. 32 Ref. 33 Ref. 1B Ref. CS 

Ref. 2I Ref. 2J Ref. 2K Ref. 2L Ref. CA 

Ref. 35 Ref. 1D Ref. 2M Ref. 2N Ref. 1E 

Ref. 2P Ref. 2Q Ref. 2R Ref. 2U Ref. 2T 
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Recommended Retail Price in €  - IVA and Installation not included.

Grupo 1 Grupo 2 Grupo 3
STANDARD FORMAT: Length 3006 mm. x Width 1400 mm.  
JUMBO FORMAT: Length 3250 mm. x Width 1570 mm.  
FORMATS OF TILES: 900 x 300 mm. / 600 x 300 mm. / 600 x 600 mm. / 450 x 450 mm. /  300 x 300 mm
THICKNESS: 12 mm.


